

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

118 North Clark Street Chicago, IL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-1678 Version: 1 Name: Public Way Agreement Everstream GLC Holding

Company LLC

Type: Public Way License Agreement Status: Approved

File created: 2/13/2020 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 4/23/2020 Final action: 4/23/2020

Title: PROPOSED PUBLIC WAY LICENSE AGREEMENT

Department: Department of Real Estate Management

Request: To request approval of a Public Way License Agreement

Grantor: County of Cook

Grantee: Everstream GLC Holding Company LLC

Term: 3/1/2020 - 6/30/2030

Annual License Fee: \$4,053.48 as adjusted annually by the Consumer Price Index on June 30th of

each year of the term

Summary: To approve a Public Way License Agreement for Everstream GLC Holding Company LLC.

Grantee has met the insurance requirements under the License Agreement.

Sponsors:

Indexes: (Inactive) JESSICA CAFFREY, Director, Real Estate Management Division

Code sections:

All	aciii	Henris	٠.

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/23/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass

PROPOSED PUBLIC WAY LICENSE AGREEMENT

Department: Department of Real Estate Management

Request: To request approval of a Public Way License Agreement

Grantor: County of Cook

Grantee: Everstream GLC Holding Company LLC

Term: 3/1/2020 - 6/30/2030

Annual License Fee: \$4,053.48 as adjusted annually by the Consumer Price Index on June 30th of each year of the term

Summary: To approve a Public Way License Agreement for Everstream GLC Holding Company LLC. Grantee has met the insurance requirements under the License Agreement.